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Kindergarten
24- #2 YELLOW PENCIL

5- CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT
10-GLUE STICKS

1-FISKARS 5" BLUNT SCISSORS
1- NYLON PENCIL BAG, CLEAR TOP
4-DRY ERASE MARKER, CHISEL TIP

1- CRAYOLA WASHABLE THICK MARKERS
24 CT

4- PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER MUST HAVE
HOLES

1- ADJUSTABLE BAND HEADPHONES
(NO EARBUDS)
1-SCHOOL BOX

1 INCH BINDER   1-SET of 5 DIVIDERS

OPTIONAL
LYSOL WIPES AND BABY WIPES

COLORED AND WHITE CARDSTOCK
MOUSE FOR CHROMEBOOK

HAND SANITIZER
WATER BOTTLES

QUART ZIPLOCK BAGS
PAPER TOWELS

KLEENEX
GALLON ZIPLOC BAGS

PAPER TOWELS
KLEENEX

GALLON ZIPLOC BAGS

First Grade
24- #2 YELLOW PENCIL

4- CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT
1-CRAYOLA MARKERS 10CT

12-GLUE STICKS
1-FISKARS 5" BLUNT SCISSORS
1- NYLON PENCIL POUCH 10x7
4 to 8-DRY ERASE MARKERS

4-PLASTIC POCKET FOLDERS MUST
HAVE HOLES

1- ADJUSTABLE BAND HEADPHONES
1-SCHOOL BOX
1 INCH BINDER

2-ONE SUBJECT WIDE RULED NOTEBOOK

OPTIONAL
LYSOL WIPES

HAND SANITIZER
QUART ZIPLOC BAGS

GALLON ZIPLOC BAGS
KLEENEX

Second Grade
2-WIDE RULED NOTEBOOK PAPER

8--GLUE STICKS
3-PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER
4- CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT

4-DRY ERASE MARKERS
36- #2 YELLOW PENCIL

6 PACKS PENCIL CAP ERASERS
3-1 SUBJECT WIDE RULED SPIRAL

NOTEBOOK
1- NYLON PENCIL POUCH, CLEAR TOP
2- ADJUSTABLE BAND HEADPHONES

1-FISKARS SHARP SCISSORS
1 INCH BINDER

1-SET of 5 DIVIDERS
1-CRAYOLA CLASSIC THICK MARKERS

OPTIONAL
KLEENEX                    HAND SANITIZER
PAPER TOWELS         ZIPLOC BAGS
WHITE LIQUID GLUE  WATER BOTTLE
SCOTCH TAPE             1 Pack Post-Its
1–pack of playdough     Lysol/Clorox Wipes
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Third Grade
36- #2 YELLOW PENCIL

1-CRAYONS 24CT
1- COLORED PENCILS 12CT

1- BOX OF MARKERS
1-FISKARS  SCISSORS

4-GLUE STICKS
1-WIDE RULED NOTEBOOK PAPER

2- Packs Cap Erasers
1- NYLON PENCIL BAG, CLEAR TOP

2-PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER with Holes

1-ZIPPER BINDER with Rings
2--1 SUBJECT WIDE RULED SPIRAL

NOTEBOOK
1- 1 INCH 3 RING  BINDER

1- Art/Pencil Box
2- PAIR OF HEADPHONES

OPTIONAL
CLOROX WIPES                       KLEENEX
PAPER TOWELS                       Hand Sanitizer

4-DRY ERASE MARKERS

Fourth Grade
1- ZIPPER BINDER WITH RINGS

1-COMPUTER MOUSE FOR CHROMEBOOK
1-PENCIL POUCH WITH BINDER HOLES
2- PAIR OF HEADPHONES or EARBUDS

1- 2 INCH BINDER
1-SET BINDER TABS

2- PLASTIC FOLDERS WITH HOLES
5- 1 SUBJECT SPIRAL NOTEBOOKS

12- GLUE STICKS
24- PENCILS

2- 24CT CRAYOLA CRAYONS
1- BOX CRAYOLA MARKERS

1- BOX CRAYOLA COLORED PENCILS
12CT

1- ART/PENCIL BOX
1- PACK CAP ERASERS

1- SHARP SCISSORS
2- HIGHLIGHTERS

4-EXPO DRY ERASE MARKERS

OPTIONAL
ZIPLOC BAGS (QUART or GALLON)

SCOTCH TAPE
INDEX CARDS

1- PACK POST-IT NOTES
3- BOXES KLEENEX

2- ROLL PAPER TOWELS
1- LYSOL WIPES

Fifth Grade
72- #2 YELLOW PENCIL

1-PENCIL SHARPENER W/ RECEPTACLE
3-WIDE RULED COMP BOOK

1 - WIDE RULED NOTEBOOK PAPER
2-SHARP SCISSORS

2 pairs of HEADPHONES/EARBUDS
1 - WIRELESS or WIRED EXTERNAL

MOUSE FOR CHROMEBOOK
6-GLUE STICKS

2-1 INCH BINDER
1- NYLON PENCIL BAG, CLEAR TOP

1- PRE-SHARPENED COLORED PENCILS
12CT

4 - 3 HOLE POCKET FOLDERS
PAPER TOWELS

3- CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24 CT
2- CRAYOLA WASHABLE  THICK

MARKERS 8 CT
2-SET of 5 DIVIDERS

OPTIONAL
CLOROX WIPES

HAND SANITIZER
4-DRY ERASE MARKERS

4-KLEENEX


